e s | orsmiee s | oo o s | " Py " | contng wter i Incn Canling water sutlet nch) | Chiled water i nch) Cilled water outlet (nch) Orsin gart finch) | Water tank refil port Inct) | Cooling water floy (L/nin) Chiled water flaw (L/mnl | Water tank capacity O | Weionl ol | Ver
33kw 3Thkw Lhkw 132/ kw Rc? Rc2 Rc1.5 Rc15 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 156.5 1252 150 350 A
12
4
1oy 10 1 3
15
; O
\ =
8
N
o | [.1
= [5a]
~
X
6 —
5\ \\
20 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
19 | YR90000022000 Air conditioning cable ties L
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent air pipe M6 | Structuralparts| 3m
17 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
16 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrawed
15 | YW63030600000 o Pt | 4 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge | Assembly 1
13 | YP30804900700 Machine nameplate Assembly 1
12 1 YW69020500000 Rivef 2x5 L8 21
1| YW00816100000 Door lock SPCC1S 1
10 | YE80317501900 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank | SPCCT5 1 |Borrowed
8 | YW62051000100 e s | 48 8
7 | YW06203100L00 Large hinge CL203-1(left] | Structuralparty 2
6 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-06 Frant lawer door plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
5 | YW62063500000 Flat head strew M6x35 48 12
L |SIC-38W-R2-C-ALL Refrigerant system Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
3 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-03 Right side plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL Water system Assembly | 1
1 |SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
F% K% 4 % HOE (RE| £
HE Bg| s |BA sicoswrep BT IR
Wit " FEY SIC-38W-R2-P-ALL ‘E’@ B | Asscably
20231007 | e % — /
SHINI t2emems b
ﬁﬁ, i&ﬁ]’ EWE ERA B HH H# 20230306 <= Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




)

B

(]

A
7
8
9
T I
o, (O}
O]
®©
6 ; /m
x 34 |SIC-33A-R2-A-38 Pranage fixed plate SPCC2.0 | 1 | Borrowed
33 |SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL-01 [Bottom frame combination | Assembly 1
I 32 | YW6£000600300 Hex nut M6 5.0 74
‘N leood s n 31| YW65006000100 sorins washer G8/T936 | 65Mn | 118
30 | YW66061300000 ot washer A grade 1L0HY | 1B
29 | YW60062000100 Hex bolt M6x20 48 118
28 |SIC-38W-R2-A-07 Electrical base plate SECCT5 1
27 |SIC-38W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1
3 26 |SIC-38W-R2-A-03 Right frant pillar SPCC20 | 1
25 |SIC-38W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbeam | SPCC2.0 | 1
24 | SIC-33A-R2-A-25 Fixing clp for return air pipe | SPCC1.0 1 Borrawed
Fixed connection block for
3-phase 400V
21 15G-5-01 Wire clamp fixing plate M32 | SPCC2.0 1
20 |SIC-38A-R2-A-20 biate exchange fising plate | SPCC3.0 | 2 | Borrowed
19 | SIC-33A-R2-A-18 Evaporator fixing plate SPCC2.0 L Borrowed
18 | SIC-33A-R2-A-2L Exhaust pipe fixing clip SPCCT.0 1 Borrawed
17 | SIC-38W-R2-A-19 foed omectondlock for 1 SPCC3.0 | 1
16 | SIC-38W-R2-A-11 Filrer fixing crossbean | SPCC2.0 | 1
15 | SIC-38W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC2.0 | 1
1L | SIC-38W-R2-A-06 Control box SPCC1s | 1
13 | SIC-38W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCC20 | 1
E 12 |SIC-38W-R2-A-12 Filrer fixing block SPCC30 | 1
11| YW03000300000 e e Assembly | 2
10 | SIC-38W-R2-A-04 Left rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
9 |SIC-33A-R2-A-30 fiyed tlock foldnoplate o |SPCC2.0 | 2 | Borrawed
8 |SIC-38W-R2-A-15 e for et [speczo | o
7 |SIC-33A-R2-A-29-01  [[edneldnblodrs rmel | Spg3.g | 2 | Borrowed
6 |SIc-38W-R2-A-03 Right rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
5 | YW03000300200 e et 3 Assembly | 2
L |BL08102100020 Triangle plate (ngnt) Sit-004 | SPCC2.0 L
3 | YE90048501200 ommenication inferface 0oarq assembly | 1
2 | YW62051000100 Large oss sockel flahead | 1, 8 6
1 |BL08112000020 Triangle plate (left) SIC-003 | SPCC2.0 1
ik R % 4 % R (4B &%
k] Ke| o |FE scosswerr (BT IR IR
Wit " m%ﬁé SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL E@ B | Asscably
CINE ¥ 20230512 | Bt * §’?’1N EeEMmRBRnERLn | FIER |
i EWRy EWE ERA 2B HH HH | 20190301 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




A
23 | YW60082000200 Hexagon bolt M8x20 88 1
22 | YW66081600000 Flat gasket (8.4x16x16)| 140HV 8
21 | YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 8 65Mn 8
20 | YW60084000100 Hexagon bolt M8x40 L8 L
19 |SIC-38W-R2-C-07 Expansion valve outlet pie TPZM 1
18 | YW85712500000 Expansion valve BAET-1/2 Assembly 1
17 | Yw85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 Gption
16 |SIC-38W-R2-C-06 Filter outlef pipe TP2M 1
15 [ YW59001400600 Copper 3-way /4" TP?2 2
14 | YW85010400300 Top needle valve for 1aud | pscemply | 6
13| YS30063500000 gk cometorceme®s [ 7poM [ op,
12 | YE90207506800 Liquid pipe solenoid valve | Assembly 1 Qption
11 | YW02000400000 Steel wire hase 4" Assembly 1
10 |SIC-38W-R2-C-05 Filter inlet pipe TP2M 1
9 |YE900L2402100 Hat-air by pass valve FOF-LA Assembly 1
8 [sIc-38W-R2-C-08 Bypass valve air outlet pipe | TP2M ]
7 1 YW85016500100 Dry filter EK165S Assembly 1
6 |SIC-38W-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1
5 | YS30063500000 Fpansenvelve eudlins [ TpoM [ 4
L |SIC-38W-R2-C-03 Return air pipe oM ]
3 |SIC-38W-R2-C-01 Plate evaporafor Assembly 1
2 |SIC-38W-R2-C-04 Air exhaust pipe TPIM 1
1 |YM70012201600 Compressor Assembly 1
ik K% 4 % R (%&| 4%
HE We| o [BE scoaswr  |EF IR IR
it ¥ AREE SIC-38W-RZ-C-ALL E@ MK | Assembly
© LA 2023006 BA i SN tEorpasnemen | K2R ]
L EWRy ERE EWA B | %8 B | 20190301 o= Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




SIC-38W-R2-B-07 ontingion |ty " |borroees
YMZ184 0300400 Nanyuan water pump SHFB-40 | Strosturs garts | 1 [High voltage usage]
YE90001400700 ﬁ:ehufbr;eﬂzﬁve:/en’p;ramre e ¢ et arte | |
YE90001600000 oo g e sy | Semwtue et |1 |optien
YE90711000000 ﬂg;emr wfen’v’;eTr‘amre Probe 67X | Assamly 1
YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2” Asseebly 2m
YR90000022000 IAir conditioning black tie Structute garts L
YW87380100000 Plate evaporator HBLISB-18D | Assesbly 1
YW50344100100 3;Fj:$zmﬁthand outlet four-way [ ceonpyy 1
YW61062000000 Internal hexagonal screw M6x20|SD8. 2
SIC-38W-R2-B-08 Water tank cover Asseably 1 |sorrowed
SIC-38W-R2-B-07 Water tank Asseably 1 sorrowes
BW20012000040 lAluminun square handle Asseably 1
YW60082000200 Hex balt M8x20 88 17
YW66081600000 Flat gasket (8.4x16x16) 1L0HV 12
YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 8 65Mn 12
YW85001000100 lpressure qage 0-10KG Asseably 1
BH12060701710 174 "PT to /4" Hcomector | H5B 1
YW80061400200 L-shaped threaded joint APLG | Assesbly 3
YR60620000100 Air pipe m
SIC-38W-R2-B-03 ‘(’fm':‘::f‘zz”ge WaTer auTIe PP jsyenbly 1 |Borrowed
SIC-38W-R2-B-01 P‘;’;;""‘“:”ge mlet pipe Asseably 1 Borrowed
SIC-38W-R2-P-B-02 Combinahion of water pump | Assesbly 7

outlet pipe
SIC_38W-R2_P-B_01 ;op‘rzmnamn T vaTeT pump T | 7
YM21830300200 Nanyuan water pump SHF8-30 | Asseably 1 ':::g‘uem valfage
YW85043600000 Flow swirch Asseably 1

Galvanized wat
YW52023401300 e ;&;/rpu‘pe . Q235A 1
YWST000200000 T [azasA |
SIC-38W-R2-B-08 E:;nienmgm\eranuounet VT 7 Taorawes

K% 4 % HOE (RE| £

B sico3sw-rz-p  |EF

XE% SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL

tWJ‘ 113

E's A

E@ MK | Assembly

Gl BE| »
it ¥
YW50001200300 YW50344100100 20230701 M 7&
B | E®W ERlE | E&A | BEH | WH® B 20230321

.
SHINI $252mernss
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

/

o




o e o s Coaling water let (nch) Cooling water outlet (nch) Chiled water ntet Gnchl Chiled water outlet (nch) Orain port Gnch) Water tark refil part (nch) Costing water low IL/ml Chiled water floy (L/mind Water tank capacty O | went 6ol | Ver
5Zkw 66kw 12.35/1315kw Rc2 Rc2 Rc15 Rc15 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 235 188 150 LLO A
13
10 " 1
194 ‘ 3 14
‘ ~ 15
9 : [j . /
L E o m/
ATy g 7
) jﬁ\B
6 2
) 5
8555
20 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-05 Rear plate SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
19 | YR90000022000 Air conditioning cable ties A
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent air pipe Mo | Strcheatparts | 3m
17 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-03 Left side plate SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
16 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-06 Top plate SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
5 | Yw63030600000 Tross recessed pan head L8 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge Assembly 1
13 | YP30804900700 Machine nameplate Assembly 1
12 | YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L3 17
11 YW00816100000 Door lack SPCC1S 1
10 | YE80317506700 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 [SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-01 Front upper daor plank | SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
T KeF Flat
8 |YW62051000100 harae [:Zssgs(me 2 L3 8
T |YW06203100L00 Large hinge CL203-1(left) | Structuralparts | 2
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-02 Front lower door plank SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
L ket flat head
5 | YW62063500000 Sf:giﬂgfss“e erhea 4.8 20
L [SIC-5TW-R2-C-ALL Refrigerant system Assembly 1 |Borrowed
3 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-04 Right side plate SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-5TwW-R2-P-B-ALL Water system Assembly 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly 1 |Borrowed
)ik K% 4 & R E (%8| 4%
HA ksl & |BE scoiwrer |BE IR IR
1195/12 55K\ |12 35/13 15KW 20230926 | ¥3t B REH SIC-5TW-RZ-P-ALL =] ) | AR | Asseably
20230926 | & % — /
| o SHINJ t23pamssan | 75
EWRy EWE ERA HY | ¥H B | 20230227 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | fy34.2 ‘ /




"

/

o
[n]
|

< _m NN

0. .0,
[ 2
y

LJ
O
O @]
5 0 0 9 79

h

%53
A

B @ [ 28 [sic-33A-R2-A-38 Drainae xed plafe HS8 1 [Borrowed
27 | SIC-33A-RZ-A-39 Water pipe fixing plate SPCC2.0 1 |Barrowed

26 | SIC-56W-R2-A-17 Filter fixing crossbeam SPCC2.0 1

25 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A gradeGB/T97.1 6-Langzine | 14 0HV 150

2L | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine | 65Mn 120

23 | YW64000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6-Langzine 5.0 120

22 | YW60062000100 Hex bolt M6x20-12.9-Longzine 48 120

21 | YW67L81900000 ross socket head fapping screw M4 815 | 4, 8 20
1 20 | BL02010000020 ire clamp fixing plate M32 SPCC2.0 1
19 | SIC-57W-R2-A-01 Mefer plate SPCC1S 1
18 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-20 (Copper fube fixing plate SPCC3.0 1
17 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 Fixing clip for return air pipe SPCC10 1
16 |SIC-57W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbeam SPCC3.0 1
15 |SIC-5TW-RZ-A-06 [Control box SPCC15 1
14 |SIC-57W-R2-A-03 Right front pillar SPCC20 1
13 | SIL-57W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC2.0 1
12 | SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL-01 Bottom frame combination Assembly 1
11 |SIC-57W-R2-B-07 IWater tank body SPCC20 1
10 |SIC-57TW-R2-A-20 Filter fixing block SPCCz.0 1
9 1YW03000300000 Brake black rubber wheel 3"PP SPCC2.0 2
8 |SIC-57W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 1
7 |BL08102100020 Triangle plate (right) SIC-004 SPCC20 L
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-05 Right rear pillar SPCC2.0 1
5 |SIC-57W-R2-A-18 Plate replacement fixing bracket SPCC3.0 2
L | YwW03000300200 IAchivity black rubber wheel 3"PP Assembly 2
3 |BL08112000020 Triangle plate |left) SIC-003 SPCC20 L
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-04 Left rear pillar SPCC2.0 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 Fixed beam for inlet and outlet water pipes | SPCC3.0 1

% % 4 % # R OKE &R
HE Bg| o [BE scower (BT ZIEIEE
" W EEs SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL E@ B | Asseably
© | #hmErs | #REERES | XER 202095 #H i §’?’lN ——
L ERY ERE ERA 2B HH HH | 20190301 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ.g ‘ /




A
— 10
r/ 9
1
i 8
¥ ‘ 1)
‘ |
(2)
9
3 N
N == | e WA
| gm—“ﬁ "
\E—— ‘ [ 4
= \ ===
L = : |
1t
3 5\ \_6 7
12
11
BW86005300010 Condenser SIC-57W-R2-C-02 Assembly 1
Y¥S$30063500000 Equalizing tube Assembly 1
I : YW87570108800 Plate exchange SIC-5TW-R2-C-01 Assembly 1
'YM70018200000 Compressor ZP18ZKLE-TFD Assembly 1
YE90062L02100 Hof-air by pass valve FDF-6A Assembly 1
SIC-57W-R2-C-03 |Air exhaust pipe TP2M 1
SIC-57W-R2-C-04 [Refurnair pipe TP2M 1
| . YW66061300000 Flat gasket A grade GB/T9718-Longzine |14, gHV 16
i e LT YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine| g5M 16
H ﬂ YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Langzine 50 16
| — : ’ YW6008L000100  Hexagon bolt M8x40-129-Longzine .8 16
‘ ° ° YW85165800000 Expansion valve TFES 16-ZAA 5/8x7/8 Assembly 1
S T = ”53 YW85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TT5 Assembly 1 |Option
SIC-57W-R2-C-06  [Filter ouflet pipe Assembly 1
YE90207506800 Liguid pipe solenoid valve TP2M 1 |option
YW85030500100 Dry filtter EK305S Assembly 1
SIC-5TW-R2-C-05 |tondenser discharge pipe TP2M 1
Y¥S30063500000 Bypass valve air inlef pipe TP2M 1
SIC-57W-R2-C-07 [Evaporafor inlef pipe TP2M 1
YS30063500000 Quick connector connecting pipe TP2M 1
YW85010400300 Top needle valve for liguid addifion Assembly 1
K% 4 % * R |RE| A%
HE Wel ¢ |FE Sics7wor2 He tWJ‘ s | %E|
Wit ¥ AEZG SIC-57W-R2-C-ALL =" @ B | Asscably
Y WB7560100000|Y WB7570108800| 7 20230530 | KA — = /
I e e e SHINI tmsssznn s
wiE | ERYW EWE ERA | BH |¥® | 20190808 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘ /




15 | YM21123001500 Nanyuan water pump SHF12-30 Assembly 1 |High voltage usage
16| YM21122000150 Nanyuan water punp SHF12-20 Assembly 1 | Medium voltage usag
13 [YW66061300000 Flat qasket A grade GB/T97.18 1L0HV 8
12 [YW65006000100 Standard sping washer GB/T93 65Mn 8
M | YW64080600000 Hex nut 6B/T6170 Mg 50 8
10 | YW60082500100 Hex bolt M8x25-129 L8 8
9 |YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2 5M
8 |BW20012000040 Square aluminum handle Assembly 1
7 |SIC-33A-R2-B-08 Water tank cover SUS201 1 | Borrowed
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-07 Water fank Assembly 1 | Borrowed
5 |SIC-57W-R2-B-(3  |Fraperator weler outiet ppe Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
L |SIC-5TW-R2-B-02 Combinahion of refurn water ppes Assembly 1 | Borrowed
3 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-0B  |Mater outiel pipe bypass Assembly | 1 | Borroved
2 | SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-03 |water outiet ppe compination Assembly | 1
1 [SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-02 [porerereretvatersmesicion | hggenbly | 1
ik R % 4 # R (%% 4%
HA K| & |BE scoiwrer |BE IR IR
SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-ALL
#it ¥ RE4E E@ MK | Assembly
s 20230701 Bt * SN terrannssman REER |
i EWRy EWE ERA HY | ¥H B | 20230620 <= Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬂ,g‘ /




	机构图SIC-38W-R2-3Φ460V60HZ(A)EN BP33382600200
	机构图SIC-57W-R2-3Φ460V60HZ(A)EN BP33572600200

